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199204100000
40551

04/10/1992
10:04:45

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES SPATES, R V

199204100000
40561

04/10/1992
10:04:46

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES WREN, SCOTT
TIMOTHY

199204030000
31461

04/03/1992
01:07:32

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES WALLACE,
JOANN G

399 704

199204030000
31451

04/03/1992
01:07:31

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTSON,
JOE

399 703

199207130001
37491

07/13/1992
12:20:05

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MCMANUS,
BURLIN D JR

199208030001
57641

08/03/1992
10:08:35

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES HODGES,
EDWIN
BARRETT J

199208140001
70991

08/14/1992
01:08:09

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES ROBERSON,
KIMBERLY R

199209020001
87341

09/02/1992
09:17:00

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES ABERNATHY,
MARTHA J

199209220002
08841

09/22/1992
10:35:09

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES WINFORD,
PETER C

199209220002
08851

09/22/1992
10:35:10

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
RICKY C

199210060002
23571

10/06/1992
09:26:43

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
JEWELL FAYE

199210060002
23561

10/06/1992
09:26:42

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
JEWELL FAYE

199210060002
23611

10/06/1992
09:26:47

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MCGRAW,
JAMES C

199210060002
23601

10/06/1992
09:26:46

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
GERALD



199210060002
23591

10/06/1992
09:26:45

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MACON,
FLOYD

199211180002
73201

11/18/1992
10:42:20

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
CHARLES E

199211180002
73281

11/18/1992
10:42:30

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
CLOVINSKI

199301120000
10171

01/12/1993
09:34:34

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES COMPUTER
INFORMATION
SYSTEMS INC

199303300000
84811

03/30/1993
09:30:16

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES WOOD, CARL

199303300000
84821

03/30/1993
09:30:17

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES WOOD, CARL
J

199304150001
03621

04/15/1993
11:23:30

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES JACOBS,
ROGER

199304150001
03681

04/15/1993
11:23:37

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES BLACKERBY,
VIRGINIA

199211180002
73261

199304150001
03671

04/15/1993
11:23:36

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES COOK,
RONALD L

199302030000
31381

199305250001
50991

05/25/1993
03:10:37

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES LYBRAND,
WILMA JEAN

199305190001
43331

05/19/1993
09:31:28

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES RICHEY,
JAMES Q

199209020001
87381

199305190001
43341

05/19/1993
09:31:29

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES MANN,
RONALD G

199308030002
28591

08/03/1993
01:56:37

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
JOHN A

199308030002
28611

08/03/1993
01:56:40

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
JOHN A

199309200002
89031

09/20/1993
01:15:37

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES CHAMPION,
CHARLES

199309200002
89041

09/20/1993
01:15:39

FIRST BANK
OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
ADRIAN O


