Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBURG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204100000 40551	04/10/1992 10:04:45	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	SPATES, R V						
199204100000 40561	04/10/1992 10:04:46	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	WREN, SCOTT TIMOTHY						
199204030000 31461	04/03/1992 01:07:32	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	WALLACE, JOANN G	399	704				
199204030000 31451	04/03/1992 01:07:31	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTSON, JOE	399	703				
199207130001 37491	07/13/1992 12:20:05	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMANUS, BURLIN D JR						
199208030001 57641	08/03/1992 10:08:35	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGES, EDWIN BARRETT J						
199208140001 70991	08/14/1992 01:08:09	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERSON, KIMBERLY R						
199209020001 87341	09/02/1992 09:17:00	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	ABERNATHY, MARTHA J						
199209220002 08841	09/22/1992 10:35:09	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	WINFORD, PETER C						
199209220002 08851	09/22/1992 10:35:10	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, RICKY C						
199210060002 23571	10/06/1992 09:26:43	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, JEWELL FAYE						
199210060002 23561	10/06/1992 09:26:42	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, JEWELL FAYE						
199210060002 23611	10/06/1992 09:26:47	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGRAW, JAMES C						
199210060002 23601	10/06/1992 09:26:46	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, GERALD						

199210060002	10/06/1992	FIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MACON,				
23591	09:26:45	OF CHILDERSBU RG	Gianio	RELEASES	FLOYD				
199211180002 73201	11/18/1992 10:42:20	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, CHARLES E				
199211180002 73281	11/18/1992 10:42:30	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS, CLOVINSKI				
199301120000 10171	01/12/1993 09:34:34	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS INC				
199303300000 84811	03/30/1993 09:30:16	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, CARL				
199303300000 84821	03/30/1993 09:30:17	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD, CARL J				
199304150001 03621	04/15/1993 11:23:30	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	JACOBS, ROGER				
199304150001 03681	04/15/1993 11:23:37	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKERBY, VIRGINIA			199211180002 73261	
199304150001 03671	04/15/1993 11:23:36	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK, RONALD L			199302030000 31381	
199305250001 50991	05/25/1993 03:10:37	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	LYBRAND, WILMA JEAN				
199305190001 43331	05/19/1993 09:31:28	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHEY, JAMES Q			199209020001 87381	
199305190001 43341	05/19/1993 09:31:29	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	MANN, RONALD G				
199308030002 28591	08/03/1993 01:56:37	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, JOHN A				
199308030002 28611	08/03/1993 01:56:40	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, JOHN A				
199309200002 89031	09/20/1993 01:15:37	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAMPION, CHARLES				
199309200002 89041	09/20/1993 01:15:39	FIRST BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS, ADRIAN O				